
 

 

 

                         Roots School Calendar 

                        2024/2025 School Year 
 

 

 

2024 

Monday, August 12 -- Welcome Back to School Parent Meeting 

Wednesday, August 14 -- First Day of School 

Friday, August 30 – NO SCHOOL, Teacher In-Service Day  

Monday, September 2 – NO SCHOOL, Labor Day  

Monday, October 14 – NO SCHOOL, Indigenous Peoples Day 

Friday, November 1 – NO SCHOOL, Teacher In Service Day  

Monday, November 11 – NO SCHOOL, Veterans Day  

Sunday, November 24 -- Stone Soup Celebration, 3:00 p.m.  

Monday, November 25 – NO SCHOOL, Teacher In Service Day 

Tuesday & Wednesday November 26, 27 – NO SCHOOL, Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Thursday & Friday November 28, 29 -- NO SCHOOL, Giving Thanks 

Wednesday, December 18 – NO SCHOOL, Teacher In-Service Day  

December 18 — January 3, 2025 – NO SCHOOL, Winter Break  

 

2025 

Monday, January 6 – NO SCHOOL, Teacher In-Service Day 

Tuesday, January 7 – Back to school 

Monday, January 20 – NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Saturday, February 8 -- Children’s Fair 2-5 pm  

Friday, February 14 – NO SCHOOL, Teacher In-Service Day 

Monday, February 17 – NO SCHOOL, Presidents Day 

March 17 -21 – NO SCHOOL, Spring Break 

Monday, March 24 – NO SCHOOL, Teacher In Service Day 

Tuesday & Wednesday March 25-26 – NO SCHOOL, Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Friday, April 25 – NO SCHOOL, Teacher In Service Day  

Monday, May 26 – NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day   

Friday, May 30 -- Last Day of School (Half Day) 

Saturday, May 31 -- End of Year Ceremonies  

Monday, June 9th – Summer Camps start 


